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DH10L  (18)

1 92 Šašek Jakub 24:45 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(90) 5(50) 6(100) C
3 LTP LTP 1 7:33 11:58 16:07 21:57 23:49 24:25 24:45

#1 1,900 km 120 m 7:33 4:25 4:09 5:50 1:52 0:36 0:20
2 89 Just Samuel 24:55 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(67) 5(50) 6(100) C

3 CHA CHA 1 7:51 12:15 16:21 21:22 24:01 24:35 24:55
#3 1,900 km 120 m 7:51 4:24 4:06 5:01 2:39 0:34 0:20

3 89 Klust Jan 31:03 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(69) 5(50) 6(100) C
2 CHA CHA 1 10:45 15:13 20:30 28:14 29:46 30:23 31:03

#2 2,000 km 120 m 10:45 4:28 5:17 7:44 1:32 0:37 0:40
4 92 Riby Philip 31:24 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(67) 5(50) 6(100) C

2 LTP LTP 1 7:16 11:56 17:06 25:08 30:22 31:00 31:24
#3 1,900 km 120 m 7:16 4:40 5:10 8:02 5:14 0:38 0:24

5 90 Solar Adam 31:45 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(67) 5(50) 6(100) C
3 VSP VSP 3 8:58 13:06 22:01 27:47 30:49 31:24 31:45

#3 1,900 km 120 m 8:58 4:08 8:55 5:46 3:02 0:35 0:21
6 92 Šašek Jan 32:44 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(69) 5(50) 6(100) C

1 LTP LTP 1 9:08 15:32 21:57 30:23 31:50 32:21 32:44
#2 2,000 km 120 m 9:08 6:24 6:25 8:26 1:27 0:31 0:23

7 95 Mach Ondra 32:49 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(90) 5(50) 6(100) C
1 TJN TJN 1 9:07 15:36 21:55 29:11 31:47 32:23 32:49

#1 1,900 km 120 m 9:07 6:29 6:19 7:16 2:36 0:36 0:26
8 89 Kučera Filip 32:50 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(90) 5(50) 6(100) C

1 CHA CHA 1 9:06 15:35 21:53 29:02 31:52 32:28 32:50
#1 1,900 km 120 m 9:06 6:29 6:18 7:09 2:50 0:36 0:22

9 91 Solarová Tereza 37:07 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(69) 5(50) 6(100) C
2 VSP VSP 1 15:41 20:29 27:46 34:56 36:14 36:47 37:07

#2 2,000 km 120 m 15:41 4:48 7:17 7:10 1:18 0:33 0:20
10 90 Horák Pavel ml. 38:18 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(90) 5(50) 6(100) C

2 VSP VSP 3 16:49 22:08 26:44 34:50 37:22 37:56 38:18
#1 1,900 km 120 m 16:49 5:19 4:36 8:06 2:32 0:34 0:22

11 93 Solarová Anežka 39:48 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(69) 5(50) 6(100) C
2 VSP VSP 2 14:38 19:27 28:33 36:59 38:45 39:24 39:48

#2 2,000 km 120 m 14:38 4:49 9:06 8:26 1:46 0:39 0:24
12 90 Štrait Vilém 40:04 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(69) 5(50) 6(100) C

1 VSP VSP 3 10:14 17:07 27:55 37:22 39:01 39:39 40:04
#2 2,000 km 120 m 10:14 6:53 10:48 9:27 1:39 0:38 0:25

13 91 Hejna Viktor 40:38 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(90) 5(50) 6(100) C
1 VSP VSP 1 10:08 17:04 27:54 37:12 39:44 40:17 40:38

#1 1,900 km 120 m 10:08 6:56 10:50 9:18 2:32 0:33 0:21
14 93 Horák Martin 41:47 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(67) 5(50) 6(100) C

1 VSP VSP 2 10:12 17:06 27:57 37:11 40:18 41:08 41:47
#3 1,900 km 120 m 10:12 6:54 10:51 9:14 3:07 0:50 0:39

15 95 Míka Bertík 49:07 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(69) 5(50) 6(100) C
3 TJN TJN 1 10:35 17:00 32:25 46:07 48:01 48:42 49:07

#2 2,000 km 120 m 10:35 6:25 15:25 13:42 1:54 0:41 0:25
16 93 Zakouřilová Klára 1:03:37 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(90) 5(50) 6(100) C

3 VSP VSP 2 30:16 39:51 47:58 58:20 1:02:12 1:03:08 1:03:37
#1 1,900 km 120 m 30:16 9:35 8:07 10:22 3:52 0:56 0:29

91 Kopecká Valentýna disk 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(67) 5(50) 6(100) C
3 VSP VSP 1 7:17 11:34 20:46 ----- 31:18 31:57 32:20

#3 1,900 km 120 m 7:17 4:17 9:12 10:32 0:39 0:23
95 Rokos Marek disk 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(67) 5(50) 6(100) C
2 TJN TJN 1 9:08 15:59 31:08 ----- 41:55 42:35 43:16

#3 1,900 km 120 m 9:08 6:51 15:09 10:47 0:40 0:41

D12  (21)

1 84 Vyhnálková Marie 18:58 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C
3 POB POB 1 4:24 7:40 10:52 12:35 16:35 17:56 18:29 18:58

#1 2,000 km 115 m 4:24 3:16 3:12 1:43 4:00 1:21 0:33 0:29
2 82 Rydlová Adéla 20:04 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C

3 TJN TJN 1 5:20 8:09 11:40 13:38 18:01 19:14 19:46 20:04
#1 2,000 km 115 m 5:20 2:49 3:31 1:58 4:23 1:13 0:32 0:18

3 84 Kalousková Marie 24:17 1(62) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(67) 6(50) 7(100) C
1 POB POB 1 8:27 9:32 12:42 16:11 19:58 23:20 23:56 24:17

#2 2,100 km 115 m 8:27 1:05 3:10 3:29 3:47 3:22 0:36 0:21
4 82 Rydlová Magdaléna 24:50 1(62) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(67) 6(50) 7(100) C

1 TJN TJN 1 9:52 11:03 14:34 18:16 21:00 23:58 24:31 24:50
#2 2,100 km 115 m 9:52 1:11 3:31 3:42 2:44 2:58 0:33 0:19

5 84 Sanna Karin 25:07 1(60) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(90) 6(50) 7(100) C
2 POB POB 1 5:59 9:27 13:07 15:27 22:08 24:15 24:48 25:07

#3 1,900 km 115 m 5:59 3:28 3:40 2:20 6:41 2:07 0:33 0:19
6 85 Fantová Kateřina 27:44 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C

2 POB POB 2 6:49 10:59 15:52 18:28 25:11 26:48 27:23 27:44
#1 2,000 km 115 m 6:49 4:10 4:53 2:36 6:43 1:37 0:35 0:21

7 86 Marie Podrábská 31:30 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(67) 6(50) 7(100) C
3 VLI VLI 1 7:43 17:06 21:40 24:15 27:22 30:38 31:12 31:30

#5 2,000 km 115 m 7:43 9:23 4:34 2:35 3:07 3:16 0:34 0:18
8 88 Nováková Márinka 33:34 1(62) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(90) 6(50) 7(100) C

1 TJN TJN 3 9:56 11:07 14:38 18:22 30:20 32:37 33:13 33:34
#6 2,000 km 115 m 9:56 1:11 3:31 3:44 11:58 2:17 0:36 0:21
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D12  (21) (pokrač.)

1 84 Vyhnálková Marie 18:58 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C
3 POB POB 1 4:24 7:40 10:52 12:35 16:35 17:56 18:29 18:58

#1 2,000 km 115 m 4:24 3:16 3:12 1:43 4:00 1:21 0:33 0:29

9 83 Růžičková Vendula 34:47 1(62) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(90) 6(50) 7(100) C
3 CHA CHA 1 12:41 14:49 19:45 22:41 31:10 33:49 34:26 34:47

#6 2,000 km 115 m 12:41 2:08 4:56 2:56 8:29 2:39 0:37 0:21
10 88 Vitebská Eliška 36:37 1(60) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C

2 TJN TJN 3 15:24 20:03 25:02 27:41 34:17 35:42 36:16 36:37
#4 2,000 km 115 m 15:24 4:39 4:59 2:39 6:36 1:25 0:34 0:21

11 85 Najmanová Agáta 37:06 1(60) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(67) 6(50) 7(100) C
1 POB POB 2 18:27 22:14 27:20 29:29 33:06 36:14 36:47 37:06

#7 2,000 km 115 m 18:27 3:47 5:06 2:09 3:37 3:08 0:33 0:19
12 82 Šklíbová Michaela 38:00 1(60) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(90) 6(50) 7(100) C

2 TJN TJN 1 9:10 12:48 18:26 29:10 35:19 37:12 37:42 38:00
#3 1,900 km 115 m 9:10 3:38 5:38 10:44 6:09 1:53 0:30 0:18

13 85 Janečková Josefína 38:16 1(62) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(90) 6(50) 7(100) C
3 POB POB 2 10:09 11:30 16:04 18:55 34:23 37:26 37:58 38:16

#6 2,000 km 115 m 10:09 1:21 4:34 2:51 15:28 3:03 0:32 0:18
14 81 Budská Anna 39:42 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C *100

1 TJN TJN 2 9:14 15:29 21:59 27:22 37:17 38:53 39:21 39:42 39:23
#1 2,000 km 115 m 9:14 6:15 6:30 5:23 9:55 1:36 0:28 0:21

15 83 Lišková Adélka 43:49 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(67) 6(50) 7(100) C
2 CHA CHA 1 9:18 22:02 30:14 34:17 38:29 42:54 43:27 43:49

#5 2,000 km 115 m 9:18 12:44 8:12 4:03 4:12 4:25 0:33 0:22
16 86 Bětka Podrábská 55:51 1(62) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(90) 6(50) 7(100) C

2 VLI VLI 1 20:54 22:29 36:39 47:00 52:15 54:56 55:29 55:51
#6 2,000 km 115 m 20:54 1:35 14:10 10:21 5:15 2:41 0:33 0:22

17 81 Hornychová Karolí 56:49 1(62) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(67) 6(50) 7(100) C
2 TJN TJN 2 21:52 23:49 32:00 45:19 51:02 55:40 56:24 56:49

#2 2,100 km 115 m 21:52 1:57 8:11 13:19 5:43 4:38 0:44 0:25
18 81 Appeltová Míša 59:05 1(60) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(90) 6(50) 7(100) C *67

3 TJN TJN 2 19:06 23:45 30:54 37:37 56:10 58:07 58:45 59:05 42:50
#3 1,900 km 115 m 19:06 4:39 7:09 6:43 18:33 1:57 0:38 0:20

19 83 Jeřábková Andrea 1:10:38 1(60) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C
1 CHA CHA 1 49:29 54:09 58:48 1:01:02 1:07:46 1:09:44 1:10:16 1:10:38

#4 2,000 km 115 m 49:29 4:40 4:39 2:14 6:44 1:58 0:32 0:22
20 86 Lea Martanová 1:14:21 1(60) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(69) 6(50) 7(100) C

1 VLI VLI 1 49:57 54:08 59:27 1:05:22 1:11:23 1:13:24 1:14:00 1:14:21
#4 2,000 km 115 m 49:57 4:11 5:19 5:55 6:01 2:01 0:36 0:21

21 88 Kopecká Tamara 1:15:03 1(61) 2(63) 3(65) 4(64) 5(67) 6(50) 7(100) C
3 TJN TJN 3 10:05 22:56 38:01 53:28 1:09:15 1:14:10 1:14:42 1:15:03

#5 2,000 km 115 m 10:05 12:51 15:05 15:27 15:47 4:55 0:32 0:21

H12  (27)

1 73 Dejnožka Vojtěch 24:46 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
3 TJN TJN 2 5:54 9:06 12:38 14:48 16:41 21:58 23:50 24:26 24:46

#6 2,200 km 120 m 5:54 3:12 3:32 2:10 1:53 5:17 1:52 0:36 0:20
2 77 Hořák Jaroslav 25:17 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C

2 LLI LLI 1 5:46 9:25 13:20 15:41 17:33 21:25 24:25 24:57 25:17
#8 2,200 km 120 m 5:46 3:39 3:55 2:21 1:52 3:52 3:00 0:32 0:20

3 70 Bílý Jakub 26:10 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
1 LTP LTP 1 8:24 11:22 15:02 17:11 18:35 23:04 25:10 25:49 26:10

#1 2,200 km 120 m 8:24 2:58 3:40 2:09 1:24 4:29 2:06 0:39 0:21
4 74 Budský Ondřej 27:09 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C

1 TJN TJN 1 8:52 9:53 13:50 16:42 18:23 23:26 26:24 26:49 27:09
#3 2,300 km 120 m 8:52 1:01 3:57 2:52 1:41 5:03 2:58 0:25 0:20

5 73 Vitebský Lukáš 27:15 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C
1 TJN TJN 2 8:03 10:56 14:38 16:53 18:18 24:48 26:29 26:57 27:15

#7 2,300 km 120 m 8:03 2:53 3:42 2:15 1:25 6:30 1:41 0:28 0:18
6 77 Paroulek Lukáš 28:44 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C

1 LLI LLI 1 9:03 12:24 16:14 18:55 20:13 26:27 27:52 28:25 28:44
#7 2,300 km 120 m 9:03 3:21 3:50 2:41 1:18 6:14 1:25 0:33 0:19

7 74 Adamec Martin 28:57 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
3 TJN TJN 1 5:35 8:47 12:15 14:44 16:14 20:42 28:09 28:40 28:57

#1 2,200 km 120 m 5:35 3:12 3:28 2:29 1:30 4:28 7:27 0:31 0:17
8 75 Průša Dominik 29:39 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C

2 VSP VSP 1 11:05 12:26 16:35 18:52 21:05 26:37 28:46 29:19 29:39
#5 2,300 km 120 m 11:05 1:21 4:09 2:17 2:13 5:32 2:09 0:33 0:20

9 77 Bradáč David 29:59 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
3 LLI LLI 1 10:53 11:59 16:00 18:31 20:04 26:11 28:05 28:38 29:59

#5 2,300 km 120 m 10:53 1:06 4:01 2:31 1:33 6:07 1:54 0:33 1:21
10 79 Husák Martin 30:09 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C

1 CHA CHA 1 6:27 10:48 14:33 17:19 18:57 26:45 28:26 29:00 30:09
#2 2,200 km 120 m 6:27 4:21 3:45 2:46 1:38 7:48 1:41 0:34 1:09

11 78 Víteček Jáchym 32:08 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
3 POB POB 1 8:05 12:57 18:23 21:09 22:45 28:56 31:12 31:49 32:08

#1 2,200 km 120 m 8:05 4:52 5:26 2:46 1:36 6:11 2:16 0:37 0:19
12 74 Růta Matyáš 32:11 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C

2 TJN TJN 1 7:13 12:23 17:15 19:42 23:01 30:03 31:23 31:52 32:11
#2 2,200 km 120 m 7:13 5:10 4:52 2:27 3:19 7:02 1:20 0:29 0:19
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H12  (27) (pokrač.)

1 73 Dejnožka Vojtěch 24:46 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
3 TJN TJN 2 5:54 9:06 12:38 14:48 16:41 21:58 23:50 24:26 24:46

#6 2,200 km 120 m 5:54 3:12 3:32 2:10 1:53 5:17 1:52 0:36 0:20

13 73 Tkáč Matěj 35:13 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C
2 TJN TJN 2 8:00 9:10 13:06 15:16 22:40 31:17 34:20 34:53 35:13

#3 2,300 km 120 m 8:00 1:10 3:56 2:10 7:24 8:37 3:03 0:33 0:20
14 75 Průša Kryštof 37:30 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C

1 VSP VSP 1 7:22 10:54 16:45 20:29 23:23 34:54 36:37 37:11 37:30
#2 2,200 km 120 m 7:22 3:32 5:51 3:44 2:54 11:31 1:43 0:34 0:19

15 78 Lustig Adam 41:15 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C
2 POB POB 1 7:33 14:21 23:41 29:15 30:37 38:42 40:26 40:57 41:15

#2 2,200 km 120 m 7:33 6:48 9:20 5:34 1:22 8:05 1:44 0:31 0:18
16 71 Socha Ondřej 43:11 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C

1 BOR BOR 1 13:19 21:30 28:11 30:21 33:06 39:30 42:14 42:47 43:11
#4 2,200 km 120 m 13:19 8:11 6:41 2:10 2:45 6:24 2:44 0:33 0:24

17 72 Rokos Michal 44:53 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
1 TJN TJN 3 9:18 14:29 21:58 27:08 30:38 40:58 43:58 44:31 44:53

#6 2,200 km 120 m 9:18 5:11 7:29 5:10 3:30 10:20 3:00 0:33 0:22
18 70 Riby Thomas 45:48 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C *100

3 LTP LTP 1 16:00 17:34 23:17 26:45 29:41 38:42 44:47 45:22 45:48 45:25
#3 2,300 km 120 m 16:00 1:34 5:43 3:28 2:56 9:01 6:05 0:35 0:26

19 72 Adamec Lukáš 45:49 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C
2 TJN TJN 3 7:44 11:34 18:03 22:11 26:23 43:03 44:58 45:29 45:49

#7 2,300 km 120 m 7:44 3:50 6:29 4:08 4:12 16:40 1:55 0:31 0:20
20 75 Horáková Barbora 46:42 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C

3 VSP VSP 1 18:05 24:38 30:02 33:32 36:10 42:07 45:47 46:22 46:42
#4 2,200 km 120 m 18:05 6:33 5:24 3:30 2:38 5:57 3:40 0:35 0:20

21 70 Clark Oskar William 47:43 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C
2 LTP LTP 1 10:18 15:10 27:45 31:18 34:51 44:26 46:44 47:21 47:43

#2 2,200 km 120 m 10:18 4:52 12:35 3:33 3:33 9:35 2:18 0:37 0:22
22 71 Staňa Ondřej 52:55 1(60) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(69) 7(50) 8(100) C

3 BOR BOR 1 13:30 18:35 23:07 36:07 40:04 50:13 52:09 52:39 52:55
#2 2,200 km 120 m 13:30 5:05 4:32 13:00 3:57 10:09 1:56 0:30 0:16

23 71 Janoušek Slávek 56:52 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C
2 BOR BOR 1 28:33 29:33 35:55 43:28 44:50 53:17 55:57 56:28 56:52

#5 2,300 km 120 m 28:33 1:00 6:22 7:33 1:22 8:27 2:40 0:31 0:24
24 78 Švarc Antonín 57:18 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C

1 POB POB 1 25:53 27:10 32:20 35:04 39:03 52:42 56:30 56:59 57:18
#3 2,300 km 120 m 25:53 1:17 5:10 2:44 3:59 13:39 3:48 0:29 0:19

25 79 Brand Adam 1:15:51 1(61) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C
3 CHA CHA 1 24:48 36:11 50:11 54:29 57:32 1:09:48 1:14:58 1:15:31 1:15:51

#4 2,200 km 120 m 24:48 11:23 14:00 4:18 3:03 12:16 5:10 0:33 0:20
26 79 Danko Štěpán 1:44:43 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(90) 7(50) 8(100) C

2 CHA CHA 1 31:19 34:39 43:43 48:43 1:12:20 1:37:26 1:43:41 1:44:21 1:44:43
#5 2,300 km 120 m 31:19 3:20 9:04 5:00 23:37 25:06 6:15 0:40 0:22

72 Loudová Anna disk 1(62) 2(63) 3(64) 4(65) 5(88) 6(67) 7(50) 8(100) C *88 *65
3 TJN TJN 3 22:16 24:06 48:23 ----- ----- 53:28 58:33 59:07 59:25 28:09 40:44

#3 2,300 km 120 m 22:16 1:50 24:17 5:05 5:05 0:34 0:18

D14  (21)

1 63 Hrabánková Zuzana 24:54 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C
3 POB POB 1 2:51 6:07 8:53 12:02 13:31 14:32 16:43 19:23 22:45 24:07 24:37 24:54

#4 2,300 km 130 m 2:51 3:16 2:46 3:09 1:29 1:01 2:11 2:40 3:22 1:22 0:30 0:17
2 64 Kubecová Kateřina 25:51 1(75) 2(62) 3(63) 4(88) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C

1 STB STB 1 2:54 7:53 8:46 10:30 12:05 13:20 15:42 20:03 23:31 24:53 25:31 25:51
#6 2,400 km 130 m 2:54 4:59 0:53 1:44 1:35 1:15 2:22 4:21 3:28 1:22 0:38 0:20

3 65 Markéta Pavlíková 28:01 1(75) 2(62) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C
3 VLI VLI 1 3:11 7:49 8:50 11:53 13:11 14:16 16:48 22:21 26:02 27:14 27:45 28:01

#2 2,400 km 130 m 3:11 4:38 1:01 3:03 1:18 1:05 2:32 5:33 3:41 1:12 0:31 0:16
4 67 Thořová Markéta 28:37 1(75) 2(60) 3(63) 4(65) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(90) 10(50) 11(100) C

2 TUV TUV 1 5:25 8:45 11:57 14:56 16:33 17:44 19:42 23:41 25:52 27:49 28:20 28:37
#8 2,300 km 130 m 5:25 3:20 3:12 2:59 1:37 1:11 1:58 3:59 2:11 1:57 0:31 0:17

5 62 Janoušková Lucie 28:49 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C
1 BOR BOR 1 3:01 6:09 10:35 14:19 16:24 17:36 19:43 22:51 26:38 28:03 28:33 28:49

#4 2,300 km 130 m 3:01 3:08 4:26 3:44 2:05 1:12 2:07 3:08 3:47 1:25 0:30 0:16
6 67 Sokolářová Šárka 28:50 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C

1 TUV TUV 1 3:00 6:13 10:39 14:17 16:21 17:37 19:42 22:53 26:40 28:05 28:33 28:50
#4 2,300 km 130 m 3:00 3:13 4:26 3:38 2:04 1:16 2:05 3:11 3:47 1:25 0:28 0:17

7 64 Dolejší Kateřina 30:10 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(67) 10(50) 11(100) C
2 STB STB 1 3:19 6:46 9:52 13:51 15:22 16:36 19:24 23:53 26:30 29:23 29:53 30:10

#7 2,300 km 130 m 3:19 3:27 3:06 3:59 1:31 1:14 2:48 4:29 2:37 2:53 0:30 0:17
8 62 Jeřábková Nina 30:47 1(75) 2(60) 3(63) 4(65) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(67) 10(50) 11(100) C

2 BOR BOR 1 5:25 8:55 12:06 15:08 17:02 18:11 20:39 24:41 27:12 29:54 30:28 30:47
#3 2,400 km 130 m 5:25 3:30 3:11 3:02 1:54 1:09 2:28 4:02 2:31 2:42 0:34 0:19

9 63 Dědková Teodora 32:20 1(75) 2(60) 3(63) 4(65) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(67) 10(50) 11(100) C
1 POB POB 1 2:56 7:22 10:57 14:30 17:04 18:08 20:29 24:27 28:11 31:25 32:00 32:20

#3 2,400 km 130 m 2:56 4:26 3:35 3:33 2:34 1:04 2:21 3:58 3:44 3:14 0:35 0:20
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D14  (21) (pokrač.)

1 63 Hrabánková Zuzana 24:54 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C
3 POB POB 1 2:51 6:07 8:53 12:02 13:31 14:32 16:43 19:23 22:45 24:07 24:37 24:54

#4 2,300 km 130 m 2:51 3:16 2:46 3:09 1:29 1:01 2:11 2:40 3:22 1:22 0:30 0:17

10 61 Linková Lucie 32:35 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(88) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(90) 10(50) 11(100) C
1 TUR TUR 1 2:58 6:27 11:43 14:21 16:31 18:21 21:21 25:53 29:28 31:34 32:13 32:35

#1 2,300 km 130 m 2:58 3:29 5:16 2:38 2:10 1:50 3:00 4:32 3:35 2:06 0:39 0:22
11 65 Elin Martanová 33:05 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(65) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(67) 10(50) 11(100) C

1 VLI VLI 1 2:57 8:01 11:39 15:17 16:41 18:20 21:07 25:48 28:12 32:00 32:35 33:05
#9 2,400 km 130 m 2:57 5:04 3:38 3:38 1:24 1:39 2:47 4:41 2:24 3:48 0:35 0:30

12 63 Kopecká Johana 35:30 1(75) 2(62) 3(63) 4(88) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(90) 10(50) 11(100) C
2 POB POB 1 3:40 11:25 12:27 15:06 17:21 19:08 23:00 27:48 32:26 34:14 34:43 35:30

#5 2,400 km 130 m 3:40 7:45 1:02 2:39 2:15 1:47 3:52 4:48 4:38 1:48 0:29 0:47
13 62 Jeřábková Ema 36:44 1(75) 2(62) 3(63) 4(88) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(90) 10(50) 11(100) C

3 BOR BOR 1 4:11 10:43 11:57 15:27 20:23 22:35 25:31 30:11 33:54 35:50 36:22 36:44
#5 2,400 km 130 m 4:11 6:32 1:14 3:30 4:56 2:12 2:56 4:40 3:43 1:56 0:32 0:22

14 64 Matějková Zuzana 36:45 1(75) 2(60) 3(63) 4(65) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(90) 10(50) 11(100) C
3 STB STB 1 7:48 11:44 14:55 18:30 20:54 24:32 27:11 31:04 34:20 36:02 36:29 36:45

#8 2,300 km 130 m 7:48 3:56 3:11 3:35 2:24 3:38 2:39 3:53 3:16 1:42 0:27 0:16
15 66 Pavlová Martina 37:40 1(75) 2(61) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C

2 LTP LTP 1 3:52 7:29 11:43 15:59 18:04 19:48 22:47 31:00 35:03 36:50 37:21 37:40
#4 2,300 km 130 m 3:52 3:37 4:14 4:16 2:05 1:44 2:59 8:13 4:03 1:47 0:31 0:19

16 65 Lucie Poloprutská 38:21 1(75) 2(60) 3(63) 4(88) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(90) 10(50) 11(100) C *100
2 VLI VLI 1 3:10 7:23 19:40 21:47 23:40 24:47 26:52 31:46 35:24 37:21 37:59 38:21 38:01

#10 2,300 km 130 m 3:10 4:13 12:17 2:07 1:53 1:07 2:05 4:54 3:38 1:57 0:38 0:22
17 67 Šritrová Lenka 38:43 1(75) 2(62) 3(63) 4(88) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(67) 10(50) 11(100) C

3 TUV TUV 1 6:37 12:54 14:11 17:33 22:37 24:45 27:44 32:17 34:49 37:56 38:24 38:43
#11 2,400 km 130 m 6:37 6:17 1:17 3:22 5:04 2:08 2:59 4:33 2:32 3:07 0:28 0:19

18 61 Rychlá Kateřina 40:26 1(75) 2(62) 3(63) 4(37) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(78) 9(69) 10(50) 11(100) C
2 TUR TUR 1 6:11 13:04 14:05 20:59 22:25 24:27 28:44 34:03 37:22 39:38 40:07 40:26

#2 2,400 km 130 m 6:11 6:53 1:01 6:54 1:26 2:02 4:17 5:19 3:19 2:16 0:29 0:19
19 61 Nejezchlebová Marti 49:21 1(75) 2(60) 3(63) 4(65) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(67) 10(50) 11(100) C

3 TUR TUR 1 4:38 10:22 20:50 25:54 28:36 32:08 35:29 41:16 43:57 48:25 49:01 49:21
#3 2,400 km 130 m 4:38 5:44 10:28 5:04 2:42 3:32 3:21 5:47 2:41 4:28 0:36 0:20

20 66 Knížková Šárka 1:33:48 1(75) 2(60) 3(63) 4(65) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(67) 10(50) 11(100) C
3 LTP LTP 1 20:41 52:36 57:13 1:04:31 1:12:13 1:14:01 1:17:43 1:25:17 1:29:14 1:32:54 1:33:27 1:33:48

#3 2,400 km 130 m 20:41 31:55 4:37 7:18 7:42 1:48 3:42 7:34 3:57 3:40 0:33 0:21

66 Riby Rose disk 1(75) 2(62) 3(63) 4(88) 5(71) 6(41) 7(64) 8(77) 9(90) 10(50) 11(100) C
1 LTP LTP 1 2:55 8:44 9:44 12:34 14:51 16:08 18:54 ----- 22:51 24:35 25:07 25:26

#5 2,400 km 130 m 2:55 5:49 1:00 2:50 2:17 1:17 2:46 3:57 1:44 0:32 0:19

H14  (26)

1 56 Pavlovec Dan 24:16 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C
1 BOR BOR 1 3:27 5:40 9:08 9:54 12:47 13:48 14:37 16:56 19:50 21:18 23:33 23:59 24:16

#13 2,600 km 135 m 3:27 2:13 3:28 0:46 2:53 1:01 0:49 2:19 2:54 1:28 2:15 0:26 0:17
2 51 Škvor Ota 24:31 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C

1 KAM KAM 1 3:15 7:24 11:02 11:47 14:10 15:10 16:00 17:38 20:31 21:50 23:50 24:17 24:31
#2 2,600 km 135 m 3:15 4:09 3:38 0:45 2:23 1:00 0:50 1:38 2:53 1:19 2:00 0:27 0:14

3 54 Melichar Petr 27:12 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C
1 LLI LLI 1 3:41 7:46 10:52 11:46 14:31 15:49 16:52 18:50 22:17 24:29 26:21 26:52 27:12

#8 2,500 km 135 m 3:41 4:05 3:06 0:54 2:45 1:18 1:03 1:58 3:27 2:12 1:52 0:31 0:20
4 52 Němeček Josef 27:34 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C

1 TJN TJN 1 3:35 6:42 11:06 11:52 13:25 15:03 16:08 17:55 21:08 25:26 26:42 27:15 27:34
#4 2,600 km 135 m 3:35 3:07 4:24 0:46 1:33 1:38 1:05 1:47 3:13 4:18 1:16 0:33 0:19

5 56 Mareš Vít 30:31 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C
3 BOR BOR 1 4:44 8:40 15:17 16:01 18:06 19:33 20:25 22:14 25:16 28:40 29:39 30:13 30:31

#11 2,600 km 135 m 4:44 3:56 6:37 0:44 2:05 1:27 0:52 1:49 3:02 3:24 0:59 0:34 0:18
6 53 Thoř Tomáš 30:43 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C

3 TUR TUR 1 4:29 9:57 14:03 14:52 17:07 19:14 20:24 22:58 26:14 27:24 29:58 30:27 30:43
#7 2,600 km 135 m 4:29 5:28 4:06 0:49 2:15 2:07 1:10 2:34 3:16 1:10 2:34 0:29 0:16

7 54 Bradáč Jakub 33:29 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C
2 LLI LLI 1 5:51 8:49 12:56 13:49 17:56 19:38 20:40 25:14 28:48 30:02 32:34 33:09 33:29

#9 2,600 km 135 m 5:51 2:58 4:07 0:53 4:07 1:42 1:02 4:34 3:34 1:14 2:32 0:35 0:20
8 54 Marek Jakub 33:43 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C

3 LLI LLI 1 5:27 8:06 12:20 13:20 15:35 17:05 18:40 22:16 25:25 31:20 32:57 33:25 33:43
#3 2,600 km 135 m 5:27 2:39 4:14 1:00 2:15 1:30 1:35 3:36 3:09 5:55 1:37 0:28 0:18

9 55 Janovský Tomáš 35:26 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C
1 POB POB 1 3:46 6:25 13:50 14:43 18:08 19:33 20:54 24:44 28:37 32:41 34:31 35:07 35:26

#10 2,600 km 135 m 3:46 2:39 7:25 0:53 3:25 1:25 1:21 3:50 3:53 4:04 1:50 0:36 0:19
10 50 Synek Antonín 36:20 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C

1 DOK DOK 1 5:40 9:04 14:59 15:54 19:24 22:12 23:32 26:16 30:46 33:39 35:34 36:02 36:20
#1 2,600 km 135 m 5:40 3:24 5:55 0:55 3:30 2:48 1:20 2:44 4:30 2:53 1:55 0:28 0:18

11 52 Šmaus Antonín 37:25 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C
2 TJN TJN 1 5:59 8:28 14:42 15:53 20:01 22:43 23:56 26:57 30:49 34:14 36:30 37:04 37:25

#5 2,600 km 135 m 5:59 2:29 6:14 1:11 4:08 2:42 1:13 3:01 3:52 3:25 2:16 0:34 0:21
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H14  (26) (pokrač.)

1 56 Pavlovec Dan 24:16 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C
1 BOR BOR 1 3:27 5:40 9:08 9:54 12:47 13:48 14:37 16:56 19:50 21:18 23:33 23:59 24:16

#13 2,600 km 135 m 3:27 2:13 3:28 0:46 2:53 1:01 0:49 2:19 2:54 1:28 2:15 0:26 0:17

12 56 Kosina Matouš 38:42 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C
2 BOR BOR 1 5:29 8:40 14:34 15:33 18:26 20:18 22:42 29:11 32:48 35:16 37:57 38:26 38:42

#5 2,600 km 135 m 5:29 3:11 5:54 0:59 2:53 1:52 2:24 6:29 3:37 2:28 2:41 0:29 0:16
*100

37:25

13 51 Škvor Adam 38:47 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C
2 KAM KAM 1 5:13 8:23 14:24 15:25 17:58 21:37 23:03 26:22 31:01 35:56 37:31 38:10 38:47

#4 2,600 km 135 m 5:13 3:10 6:01 1:01 2:33 3:39 1:26 3:19 4:39 4:55 1:35 0:39 0:37
14 55 Jiroušek Matyáš 41:25 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C

3 POB POB 1 5:25 12:41 18:19 19:44 23:29 25:39 28:46 31:37 35:47 37:23 40:35 41:07 41:25
#12 2,600 km 135 m 5:25 7:16 5:38 1:25 3:45 2:10 3:07 2:51 4:10 1:36 3:12 0:32 0:18

15 55 Malačka Milan 42:26 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C
2 POB POB 1 6:26 12:27 17:30 18:38 23:00 24:47 26:43 29:39 35:45 40:04 41:33 42:05 42:26

#11 2,600 km 135 m 6:26 6:01 5:03 1:08 4:22 1:47 1:56 2:56 6:06 4:19 1:29 0:32 0:21
16 51 Hankovec Hugo 42:52 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C

3 KAM KAM 1 4:48 11:18 16:47 17:42 22:22 26:47 28:44 31:23 36:30 39:54 42:01 42:34 42:52
#5 2,600 km 135 m 4:48 6:30 5:29 0:55 4:40 4:25 1:57 2:39 5:07 3:24 2:07 0:33 0:18

17 53 Karatsiolis Kryštof 44:41 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C
1 TUR TUR 1 5:34 12:50 21:29 22:29 26:39 28:28 29:28 34:19 38:33 41:17 43:51 44:22 44:41

#5 2,600 km 135 m 5:34 7:16 8:39 1:00 4:10 1:49 1:00 4:51 4:14 2:44 2:34 0:31 0:19
18 50 Šmol David 46:59 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C

2 DOK DOK 1 5:47 11:30 16:53 18:07 23:20 24:52 26:08 30:07 40:17 42:15 45:21 46:00 46:59
#2 2,600 km 135 m 5:47 5:43 5:23 1:14 5:13 1:32 1:16 3:59 10:10 1:58 3:06 0:39 0:59

19 52 Novotný Marek 47:52 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C
3 TJN TJN 1 4:59 24:19 28:09 29:04 33:19 34:55 36:33 39:17 42:49 44:23 46:59 47:31 47:52

#2 2,600 km 135 m 4:59 19:20 3:50 0:55 4:15 1:36 1:38 2:44 3:32 1:34 2:36 0:32 0:21
20 57 Zappe Nicholas-Be 1:00:46 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C

1 TJN TJN 2 7:49 16:58 29:42 31:15 35:00 37:53 43:40 47:35 54:04 57:49 59:51 1:00:26 1:00:46
#14 2,600 km 135 m 7:49 9:09 12:44 1:33 3:45 2:53 5:47 3:55 6:29 3:45 2:02 0:35 0:20

21 50 Šmol Martin 1:01:50 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C
3 DOK DOK 1 6:37 10:34 19:33 20:53 23:34 27:16 28:59 40:43 46:57 59:24 1:00:54 1:01:30 1:01:50

#3 2,600 km 135 m 6:37 3:57 8:59 1:20 2:41 3:42 1:43 11:44 6:14 12:27 1:30 0:36 0:20
22 58 Kameník David 1:02:01 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(90) 11(50) 12(100) C

1 BOR BOR 2 17:19 20:41 34:58 35:40 40:28 42:38 47:03 53:29 57:07 59:35 1:01:20 1:01:45 1:02:01
#16 2,600 km 135 m 17:19 3:22 14:17 0:42 4:48 2:10 4:25 6:26 3:38 2:28 1:45 0:25 0:16

23 58 Vávra Pavel 1:04:37 1(31) 2(32) 3(62) 4(63) 5(88) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C
2 BOR BOR 2 7:09 17:38 32:29 33:51 37:09 45:35 48:03 51:34 57:41 1:00:08 1:03:34 1:04:14 1:04:37

#7 2,600 km 135 m 7:09 10:29 14:51 1:22 3:18 8:26 2:28 3:31 6:07 2:27 3:26 0:40 0:23
24 53 Drobník Michal 1:14:40 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C

2 TUR TUR 1 5:43 24:38 45:48 47:14 51:23 53:17 54:45 59:49 1:07:06 1:12:26 1:13:49 1:14:20 1:14:40
#6 2,600 km 135 m 5:43 18:55 21:10 1:26 4:09 1:54 1:28 5:04 7:17 5:20 1:23 0:31 0:20

25 57 Pavel Martin 1:41:24 1(31) 2(34) 3(62) 4(63) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(77) 10(67) 11(50) 12(100) C
2 TJN TJN 2 7:32 53:53 1:01:33 1:04:38 1:11:24 1:14:43 1:19:15 1:25:19 1:32:33 1:36:41 1:40:19 1:41:01 1:41:24

#2 2,600 km 135 m 7:32 46:21 7:40 3:05 6:46 3:19 4:32 6:04 7:14 4:08 3:38 0:42 0:23

57 Václavů Jan disk 1(31) 2(35) 3(62) 4(63) 5(65) 6(71) 7(41) 8(64) 9(78) 10(69) 11(50) 12(100) C
3 TJN TJN 2 ----- 22:18 33:21 36:08 44:55 47:26 50:30 1:05:44 1:19:01 1:23:32 1:25:06 1:25:57 1:26:18

#15 2,600 km 135 m 22:18 11:03 2:47 8:47 2:31 3:04 15:14 13:17 4:31 1:34 0:51 0:21

D18  (18)

1 44 Štičková Anna 33:45 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 LLI LLI 1 2:47 6:32 8:51 13:46 16:37 17:46 18:41 22:30 26:18 27:36 29:23 29:55 31:56 32:53

#2 3,100 km 150 m 2:47 3:45 2:19 4:55 2:51 1:09 0:55 3:49 3:48 1:18 1:47 0:32 2:01 0:57
C

33:45
0:52

2 43 Nováková Tereza 34:19 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(48) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(77) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
1 DKP DKP 1 2:31 6:36 9:22 12:04 15:07 16:23 17:28 21:06 24:19 26:06 29:36 30:29 32:29 33:31

#5 3,100 km 150 m 2:31 4:05 2:46 2:42 3:03 1:16 1:05 3:38 3:13 1:47 3:30 0:53 2:00 1:02
C

34:19
0:48

3 44 Kovářová Lenka 34:27 1(35) 2(33) 3(62) 4(48) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
2 LLI LLI 1 4:35 7:10 10:16 13:11 15:40 16:52 17:45 21:36 25:44 27:07 29:09 29:51 32:08 33:37

#8 3,100 km 150 m 4:35 2:35 3:06 2:55 2:29 1:12 0:53 3:51 4:08 1:23 2:02 0:42 2:17 1:29
C

34:27
0:50

4 43 Vyhnálková Barbor 34:39 1(80) 2(33) 3(62) 4(47) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
2 DKP DKP 1 4:36 7:08 9:54 14:50 16:29 17:39 18:41 22:26 26:41 28:03 29:54 30:31 32:59 33:55

#6 3,100 km 150 m 4:36 2:32 2:46 4:56 1:39 1:10 1:02 3:45 4:15 1:22 1:51 0:37 2:28 0:56
C

34:39
0:44
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D18  (18) (pokrač.)

1 44 Štičková Anna 33:45 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 LLI LLI 1 2:47 6:32 8:51 13:46 16:37 17:46 18:41 22:30 26:18 27:36 29:23 29:55 31:56 32:53

#2 3,100 km 150 m 2:47 3:45 2:19 4:55 2:51 1:09 0:55 3:49 3:48 1:18 1:47 0:32 2:01 0:57
C

33:45
0:52

5 41 Nováková Lucie 36:45 1(80) 2(33) 3(62) 4(48) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(77) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 BOR BOR 1 7:36 9:39 12:24 15:34 17:13 18:10 20:43 24:32 28:57 30:16 32:12 32:46 34:51 35:59

#3 3,100 km 150 m 7:36 2:03 2:45 3:10 1:39 0:57 2:33 3:49 4:25 1:19 1:56 0:34 2:05 1:08
C

36:45
0:46

6 42 Janovská Kateřina 37:19 1(35) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
1 PGP PGP 1 4:03 6:39 9:26 16:16 17:59 19:08 20:45 24:28 28:32 30:00 31:57 32:43 35:17 36:32

#4 3,100 km 150 m 4:03 2:36 2:47 6:50 1:43 1:09 1:37 3:43 4:04 1:28 1:57 0:46 2:34 1:15
C

37:19
0:47

7 44 Hoidekrová Lucie 37:23 1(80) 2(33) 3(62) 4(47) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(77) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
1 LLI LLI 1 7:34 10:06 12:58 16:54 18:23 19:39 20:54 24:48 28:34 30:03 32:04 32:52 35:30 36:39

#7 3,100 km 150 m 7:34 2:32 2:52 3:56 1:29 1:16 1:15 3:54 3:46 1:29 2:01 0:48 2:38 1:09
C

37:23
0:44

8 41 Staňová Karolína 38:35 1(35) 2(33) 3(62) 4(47) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
1 BOR BOR 1 4:04 6:37 9:23 15:16 16:49 18:26 19:23 26:27 29:53 31:29 34:04 34:37 36:45 37:52

#1 3,100 km 150 m 4:04 2:33 2:46 5:53 1:33 1:37 0:57 7:04 3:26 1:36 2:35 0:33 2:08 1:07
C

38:35
0:43

9 42 Pavlů Kateřina 39:20 1(80) 2(33) 3(62) 4(47) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 PGP PGP 1 5:30 8:30 12:25 18:23 20:00 21:20 22:30 26:32 30:50 32:20 34:43 35:12 37:36 38:31

#6 3,100 km 150 m 5:30 3:00 3:55 5:58 1:37 1:20 1:10 4:02 4:18 1:30 2:23 0:29 2:24 0:55
C

39:20
0:49

10 43 Šňupárková Anna 39:56 1(35) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 DKP DKP 1 4:19 9:01 12:45 16:41 20:29 22:07 23:03 27:38 32:02 33:30 35:31 36:06 38:12 39:08

#4 3,100 km 150 m 4:19 4:42 3:44 3:56 3:48 1:38 0:56 4:35 4:24 1:28 2:01 0:35 2:06 0:56
C

39:56
0:48

11 42 Hrabánková Klára 40:06 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(48) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(77) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
2 PGP PGP 1 3:10 7:34 10:48 13:57 17:25 18:49 19:51 23:56 27:36 29:08 35:55 36:29 38:31 39:25

#5 3,100 km 150 m 3:10 4:24 3:14 3:09 3:28 1:24 1:02 4:05 3:40 1:32 6:47 0:34 2:02 0:54
C

40:06
0:41

12 41 Kameníková Andrea 40:39 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
2 BOR BOR 1 2:49 8:23 12:00 15:37 20:55 22:12 24:00 28:24 32:51 34:12 36:19 36:55 39:01 39:56

#2 3,100 km 150 m 2:49 5:34 3:37 3:37 5:18 1:17 1:48 4:24 4:27 1:21 2:07 0:36 2:06 0:55
C

40:39
0:43

13 45 Linková Alena 40:44 1(35) 2(33) 3(62) 4(47) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
1 TUR TUR 1 4:07 6:40 9:34 15:20 16:47 18:24 19:17 26:41 31:37 33:07 36:18 36:52 38:59 39:59

#1 3,100 km 150 m 4:07 2:33 2:54 5:46 1:27 1:37 0:53 7:24 4:56 1:30 3:11 0:34 2:07 1:00
C *77

40:44 25:50
0:45

14 45 Nejezchlebová Barb 51:40 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(48) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 TUR TUR 1 3:26 10:25 14:03 20:03 25:13 27:44 29:10 34:35 41:11 42:54 45:51 46:47 49:34 50:42

#10 3,100 km 150 m 3:26 6:59 3:38 6:00 5:10 2:31 1:26 5:25 6:36 1:43 2:57 0:56 2:47 1:08
C

51:40
0:58

15 45 Hudská Ludmila 53:36 1(80) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(77) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
2 TUR TUR 1 10:44 13:33 17:38 21:34 25:11 27:07 30:06 36:14 41:09 42:50 45:22 47:34 51:12 52:33

#9 3,100 km 150 m 10:44 2:49 4:05 3:56 3:37 1:56 2:59 6:08 4:55 1:41 2:32 2:12 3:38 1:21
C

53:36
1:03

16 46 Košková Anička 1:00:17 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(47) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
2 LLI LLI 2 3:44 14:13 18:17 26:40 30:06 31:48 33:03 38:46 43:40 48:56 51:25 52:20 57:22 59:30

#11 3,100 km 150 m 3:44 10:29 4:04 8:23 3:26 1:42 1:15 5:43 4:54 5:16 2:29 0:55 5:02 2:08
C

1:00:17
0:47
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D18  (18) (pokrač.)

1 44 Štičková Anna 33:45 1(75) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 LLI LLI 1 2:47 6:32 8:51 13:46 16:37 17:46 18:41 22:30 26:18 27:36 29:23 29:55 31:56 32:53

#2 3,100 km 150 m 2:47 3:45 2:19 4:55 2:51 1:09 0:55 3:49 3:48 1:18 1:47 0:32 2:01 0:57
C

33:45
0:52

17 46 Balcarová Barbora 1:02:58 1(35) 2(33) 3(62) 4(49) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(78) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
1 LLI LLI 2 14:45 18:43 22:10 26:21 36:14 37:37 39:28 45:26 51:32 53:01 55:27 56:29 1:00:36 1:02:00

#4 3,100 km 150 m 14:45 3:58 3:27 4:11 9:53 1:23 1:51 5:58 6:06 1:29 2:26 1:02 4:07 1:24
C *72 *71

1:02:58 31:54 34:53
0:58

18 46 Fürstová Anna 1:08:18 1(80) 2(33) 3(62) 4(48) 5(37) 6(71) 7(41) 8(77) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(81) 14(59)
3 LLI LLI 2 6:35 9:29 14:46 35:11 42:48 44:20 45:32 51:37 56:31 58:02 1:01:52 1:02:55 1:05:37 1:07:22

#3 3,100 km 150 m 6:35 2:54 5:17 20:25 7:37 1:32 1:12 6:05 4:54 1:31 3:50 1:03 2:42 1:45
C

1:08:18
0:56

H18  (19)

1 34 Fürst Matouš 29:51 1(75) 2(34) 3(85) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(56) 13(53) 14(57)
3 LLI LLI 1 2:27 4:34 6:02 7:55 11:56 12:33 14:11 15:19 20:21 21:25 22:49 24:34 25:02 25:43

#7 4,000 km 170 m 2:27 2:07 1:28 1:53 4:01 0:37 1:38 1:08 5:02 1:04 1:24 1:45 0:28 0:41
15(59) C *54
29:07 29:51 23:56
3:24 0:44

2 35 Navrátil Šimon 31:46 1(75) 2(32) 3(84) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(47) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(54) 13(53) 14(57)
1 PGP PGP 1 2:22 4:05 6:18 8:52 13:24 14:02 15:49 16:36 22:25 23:36 25:09 26:44 27:27 28:09

#8 4,000 km 170 m 2:22 1:43 2:13 2:34 4:32 0:38 1:47 0:47 5:49 1:11 1:33 1:35 0:43 0:42
15(59) C
31:03 31:46
2:54 0:43

3 32 Semerád Antonín 33:41 1(75) 2(32) 3(84) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(47) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(56) 13(53) 14(57)
3 DKP DKP 1 2:36 4:18 5:49 8:23 13:08 13:52 15:32 16:19 22:04 23:15 24:41 28:36 29:16 30:04

#3 4,000 km 170 m 2:36 1:42 1:31 2:34 4:45 0:44 1:40 0:47 5:45 1:11 1:26 3:55 0:40 0:48
15(59) C
33:03 33:41
2:59 0:38

4 34 Melichar Vojtěch 33:56 1(75) 2(80) 3(33) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(47) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(53) 14(57)
1 LLI LLI 1 2:22 4:17 6:00 8:26 13:06 13:49 15:42 17:01 23:08 24:18 25:52 26:37 28:55 29:46

#6 4,100 km 170 m 2:22 1:55 1:43 2:26 4:40 0:43 1:53 1:19 6:07 1:10 1:34 0:45 2:18 0:51
15(59) C
33:15 33:56
3:29 0:41

5 32 Illner Vojtěch 34:50 1(75) 2(80) 3(33) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(49) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(54) 13(53) 14(57)
1 DKP DKP 1 2:24 4:11 5:48 8:21 12:41 13:20 14:59 18:04 23:14 24:24 25:58 29:21 30:07 30:54

#1 4,100 km 170 m 2:24 1:47 1:37 2:33 4:20 0:39 1:39 3:05 5:10 1:10 1:34 3:23 0:46 0:47
15(59) C
34:09 34:50
3:15 0:41

6 35 Veselý Jakub 35:08 1(75) 2(80) 3(33) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(49) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(53) 14(57)
3 PGP PGP 1 2:18 4:18 6:37 9:01 14:09 14:55 16:51 18:27 24:06 25:16 26:50 27:21 29:48 30:33

#9 4,100 km 170 m 2:18 2:00 2:19 2:24 5:08 0:46 1:56 1:36 5:39 1:10 1:34 0:31 2:27 0:45
15(59) C
34:35 35:08
4:02 0:33

7 38 Koštejn Vít 35:28 1(75) 2(32) 3(84) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(49) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(54) 13(53) 14(57)
2 DOK DOK 1 2:38 4:49 6:34 9:20 15:03 15:45 17:34 19:36 25:37 26:48 28:22 30:20 31:10 31:56

#5 4,100 km 170 m 2:38 2:11 1:45 2:46 5:43 0:42 1:49 2:02 6:01 1:11 1:34 1:58 0:50 0:46
15(59) C
34:48 35:28
2:52 0:40

8 36 Karvánek Matouš 36:54 1(75) 2(34) 3(85) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(47) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(54) 13(53) 14(57)
3 BOR BOR 1 3:30 6:45 8:49 11:04 16:03 16:45 18:28 19:31 25:23 26:31 27:56 31:02 32:03 32:49

#11 4,100 km 170 m 3:30 3:15 2:04 2:15 4:59 0:42 1:43 1:03 5:52 1:08 1:25 3:06 1:01 0:46
15(59) C
35:48 36:54
2:59 1:06

9 38 Burda Matěj 37:37 1(75) 2(80) 3(33) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(47) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(53) 14(57)
3 DOK DOK 1 2:36 4:40 6:26 9:30 14:56 15:39 17:36 18:50 26:44 27:57 29:42 30:15 32:38 33:38

#6 4,100 km 170 m 2:36 2:04 1:46 3:04 5:26 0:43 1:57 1:14 7:54 1:13 1:45 0:33 2:23 1:00
15(59) C
37:01 37:37
3:23 0:36

10 33 Janovský Tomáš 39:12 1(75) 2(32) 3(84) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(49) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(54) 13(53) 14(57)
3 PGP PGP 2 3:42 5:36 7:43 10:30 16:06 16:50 18:37 23:06 29:05 30:12 31:40 33:32 34:31 35:18

#5 4,100 km 170 m 3:42 1:54 2:07 2:47 5:36 0:44 1:47 4:29 5:59 1:07 1:28 1:52 0:59 0:47
15(59) C
38:27 39:12
3:09 0:45
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H18  (19) (pokrač.)

1 34 Fürst Matouš 29:51 1(75) 2(34) 3(85) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(56) 13(53) 14(57)
3 LLI LLI 1 2:27 4:34 6:02 7:55 11:56 12:33 14:11 15:19 20:21 21:25 22:49 24:34 25:02 25:43

#7 4,000 km 170 m 2:27 2:07 1:28 1:53 4:01 0:37 1:38 1:08 5:02 1:04 1:24 1:45 0:28 0:41
15(59) C �*54
29:07 29:51 �23:56
3:24 0:44

11 34 Picek Štěpán 39:47 1(75) 2(32) 3(84) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(49) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(54) 13(53) 14(57)
2 LLI LLI 1 2:31 4:22 6:52 10:37 15:48 18:36 20:26 21:46 28:49 30:00 31:38 33:54 34:46 35:52

#5 4,100 km 170 m 2:31 1:51 2:30 3:45 5:11 2:48 1:50 1:20 7:03 1:11 1:38 2:16 0:52 1:06
15(59) C
39:05 39:47
3:13 0:42

12 33 Landovský Jakub 39:54 1(75) 2(34) 3(85) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(53) 14(57)
1 PGP PGP 2 2:26 7:15 8:57 11:36 16:41 17:30 19:14 21:41 28:10 29:23 31:17 32:29 35:21 36:10

#2 4,100 km 170 m 2:26 4:49 1:42 2:39 5:05 0:49 1:44 2:27 6:29 1:13 1:54 1:12 2:52 0:49
15(59) C
39:15 39:54
3:05 0:39

13 35 Ježek Ondřej 40:49 1(75) 2(34) 3(85) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(56) 13(53) 14(57)
2 PGP PGP 1 3:12 5:40 8:04 10:24 16:50 17:32 19:41 21:29 27:44 29:07 32:39 34:50 35:29 36:25

#7 4,000 km 170 m 3:12 2:28 2:24 2:20 6:26 0:42 2:09 1:48 6:15 1:23 3:32 2:11 0:39 0:56
15(59) C
39:59 40:49
3:34 0:50

14 38 Boskovský Vojtěch 45:36 1(75) 2(34) 3(85) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(56) 13(53) 14(57)
1 DOK DOK 1 2:25 7:16 9:01 11:29 16:28 17:26 19:05 21:30 28:36 29:54 31:22 38:46 39:26 40:25

#7 4,000 km 170 m 2:25 4:51 1:45 2:28 4:59 0:58 1:39 2:25 7:06 1:18 1:28 7:24 0:40 0:59
15(59) C
44:49 45:36
4:24 0:47

15 36 Birnbaum Adam 48:35 1(75) 2(32) 3(84) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(56) 13(53) 14(57)
1 BOR BOR 1 2:20 5:06 7:45 12:35 24:33 25:36 27:46 28:55 36:08 37:29 39:32 42:16 43:23 44:12

#10 4,000 km 170 m 2:20 2:46 2:39 4:50 11:58 1:03 2:10 1:09 7:13 1:21 2:03 2:44 1:07 0:49
15(59) C
47:52 48:35
3:40 0:43

16 33 Čermák Adam 54:03 1(75) 2(80) 3(33) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(47) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(56) 13(53) 14(57)
2 PGP PGP 2 2:54 5:46 8:52 16:16 25:11 26:19 30:15 33:01 42:04 43:15 45:23 48:15 48:57 49:55

#4 4,000 km 170 m 2:54 2:52 3:06 7:24 8:55 1:08 3:56 2:46 9:03 1:11 2:08 2:52 0:42 0:58
15(59) C *54
53:24 54:03 47:25
3:29 0:39

17 32 Najman Matouš 1:02:33 1(75) 2(34) 3(85) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(53) 14(57)
2 DKP DKP 1 2:53 10:11 12:35 17:51 25:35 26:39 29:52 40:48 48:14 49:29 51:54 53:24 56:37 57:38

#2 4,100 km 170 m 2:53 7:18 2:24 5:16 7:44 1:04 3:13 10:56 7:26 1:15 2:25 1:30 3:13 1:01
15(59) C

1:01:50 1:02:33
4:12 0:43

18 36 Kašpar Ludvík 1:03:44 1(75) 2(80) 3(33) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(49) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(53) 14(57)
2 BOR BOR 1 2:46 6:17 9:44 13:52 22:56 24:48 27:57 38:28 46:19 48:01 50:35 51:17 55:03 56:03

#9 4,100 km 170 m 2:46 3:31 3:27 4:08 9:04 1:52 3:09 10:31 7:51 1:42 2:34 0:42 3:46 1:00
15(59) C

1:02:53 1:03:44
6:50 0:51

37 Jan Schulhof 1(75) 2(32) 3(84) 4(76) 5(74) 6(45) 7(51) 8(48) 9(50) 10(59) 11(52) 12(55) 13(53) 14(57)
